
Route: 17-137-10   Run: 17-137-10 AM
Route: 17-137-10 Operator: Lewis Bus Service Ltd
Vehicle: 17-137-10
Description:
Schools:  Baltimore School Complex (447)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:22 AM 8:23 AM NORTH SIDE RD TURNAROUND
2 8:23 AM 263 NORTH SIDE RD
3 8:24 AM 8:25 AM 290 NORTH SIDE RD
4 8:26 AM 276 NORTH SIDE RD
5 8:31 AM NORTH SIDE RD & THE CROSS
6 8:33 AM HIGHWAY 10
7 8:35 AM 8:36 AM Baltimore School Complex Driveway

Run: 17-137-10 AM Description:
Stops: 7 Start Time: 8:22 AM End Time: 8:36 AM (14 min)

Schools: Baltimore School Complex

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 1 of 20



Route: 17-137-10   Run: 17-137-10 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 2 of 20



Route: 17-137-10   Run: 17-137-10 PM
Route: 17-137-10 Operator: Lewis Bus Service Ltd
Vehicle: 17-137-10
Description:
Schools:  Baltimore School Complex (447)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:40 PM 2:55 PM Baltimore School Complex Driveway
2 2:56 PM 2:57 PM HIGHWAY 10
3 2:58 PM 2:59 PM NORTH SIDE RD & THE CROSS
4 3:04 PM 276 NORTH SIDE RD
5 3:05 PM 3:06 PM 290 NORTH SIDE RD
6 3:07 PM 263 NORTH SIDE RD
7 3:08 PM NORTH SIDE RD TURNAROUND

Run: 17-137-10 PM Description:
Stops: 7 Start Time: 2:40 PM End Time: 3:08 PM (28 min)

Schools: Baltimore School Complex

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 3 of 20



Route: 17-137-10   Run: 17-137-10 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 4 of 20



Route: 17-137-11   Run: 17-137-11 AM
Route: 17-137-11 Operator: Lewis Bus Service Ltd
Vehicle: 17-137-11
Description:
Schools:  Baltimore School Complex (447)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:02 AM HIGHWAY 10
2 8:03 AM HIGHWAY 10 & ISLAND POND PL
3 8:03 AM HIGHWAY 10 & BRIGUS RD
4 8:06 AM BRIGUS RD
5 8:08 AM BRIGUS RD
6 8:08 AM BRIGUS RD & BRIGUS RD
7 8:09 AM 8:10 AM BRIGUS RD & BRIGUS RD
8 8:10 AM BRIGUS RD & BRIGUS RD
9 8:14 AM HIGHWAY 10
10 8:15 AM 8:16 AM HIGHWAY 10 & HORSE CHOPS RD   Ret: 2023-06-30
11 8:17 AM 8:18 AM HIGHWAY 10 & BENMORES
12 8:19 AM DALTON'S HOME HARDWARE
13 8:20 AM LOWER RD
14 8:20 AM 8:21 AM LOWER RD
15 8:22 AM 8:23 AM LOWER RD
16 8:23 AM POST OFFICE
17 8:35 AM 8:37 AM Baltimore School Complex Driveway

Run: 17-137-11 AM Description:
Stops: 17 Start Time: 8:02 AM End Time: 8:37 AM (35 min)

Schools: Baltimore School Complex

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 5 of 20



Route: 17-137-11   Run: 17-137-11 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 6 of 20



Route: 17-137-11   Run: 17-137-11 PM
Route: 17-137-11 Operator: Lewis Bus Service Ltd
Vehicle: 17-137-11
Description:
Schools:  Baltimore School Complex (447)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:40 PM 2:55 PM Baltimore School Complex Driveway
2 3:06 PM 3:07 PM POST OFFICE
3 3:07 PM 3:08 PM LOWER RD
4 3:09 PM LOWER RD
5 3:10 PM LOWER RD
6 3:10 PM 3:11 PM DALTON'S HOME HARDWARE
7 3:12 PM HIGHWAY 10 & BENMORES
8 3:13 PM 3:14 PM HIGHWAY 10 & HORSE CHOPS RD   Ret: 2023-06-30
9 3:15 PM HIGHWAY 10
10 3:15 PM 3:16 PM HIGHWAY 10 & BRIGUS RD
11 3:20 PM BRIGUS RD & BRIGUS RD
12 3:20 PM 3:21 PM BRIGUS RD & BRIGUS RD
13 3:22 PM BRIGUS RD & BRIGUS RD
14 3:22 PM BRIGUS RD
15 3:24 PM BRIGUS RD
16 3:27 PM HIGHWAY 10 & ISLAND POND PL
17 3:28 PM HIGHWAY 10

Run: 17-137-11 PM Description:
Stops: 17 Start Time: 2:40 PM End Time: 3:28 PM (48 min)

Schools: Baltimore School Complex

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 7 of 20



Route: 17-137-11   Run: 17-137-11 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 8 of 20



Route: 17-137-12   Run: 17-137-12 AM
Route: 17-137-12 Operator: Lewis Bus Service Ltd
Vehicle: 17-137-12
Description:
Schools:  Baltimore School Complex (447)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:06 AM ADMIRALS COVE RD
2 8:08 AM 8:09 AM 115 ADMIRALS COVE RD
3 8:10 AM 77 ADMIRALS COVE RD   Ret: 2022-06-30
4 8:10 AM 8:11 AM CHURCH
5 8:12 AM 8:13 AM ADMIRALS COVE RD
6 8:14 AM 8:15 AM SHORES COVE & BENMORES
7 8:15 AM 8:16 AM SHORES COVE
8 8:18 AM 8:19 AM HIGHWAY 10
9 8:20 AM HIGHWAY 10
10 8:22 AM HIGHWAY 10
11 8:23 AM HIGHWAY 10
12 8:24 AM 8:25 AM ULTRAMAR
13 8:27 AM HIGHWAY 10 & WHITEHORSE HILL
14 8:32 AM HIGHWAY 10
15 8:35 AM 8:37 AM Baltimore School Complex Driveway

Run: 17-137-12 AM Description:
Stops: 15 Start Time: 8:06 AM End Time: 8:37 AM (31 min)

Schools: Baltimore School Complex

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 9 of 20



Route: 17-137-12   Run: 17-137-12 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 10 of 20



Route: 17-137-12   Run: 17-137-12 PM
Route: 17-137-12 Operator: Lewis Bus Service Ltd
Vehicle: 17-137-12
Description:
Schools:  Baltimore School Complex (447)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:40 PM 2:55 PM Baltimore School Complex Driveway
2 2:58 PM HIGHWAY 10
3 3:03 PM HIGHWAY 10 & WHITEHORSE HILL
4 3:05 PM 3:06 PM ULTRAMAR
5 3:07 PM 3:08 PM HIGHWAY 10
6 3:08 PM HIGHWAY 10
7 3:10 PM 3:11 PM HIGHWAY 10
8 3:11 PM 3:12 PM HIGHWAY 10
9 3:14 PM 3:15 PM SHORES COVE
10 3:15 PM 3:16 PM SHORES COVE & BENMORES
11 3:18 PM ADMIRALS COVE RD
12 3:20 PM 3:21 PM CHURCH
13 3:21 PM 77 ADMIRALS COVE RD   Ret: 2022-06-30
14 3:22 PM 3:23 PM 115 ADMIRALS COVE RD
15 3:25 PM ADMIRALS COVE RD

Run: 17-137-12 PM Description:
Stops: 15 Start Time: 2:40 PM End Time: 3:25 PM (45 min)

Schools: Baltimore School Complex

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 11 of 20



Route: 17-137-12   Run: 17-137-12 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 12 of 20



Route: 17-137-8   Run: 17-137-8 AM
Route: 17-137-8 Operator: Lewis Bus Service Ltd
Vehicle: 17-137-8
Description:
Schools:  Baltimore School Complex (447)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:49 AM ALBERT LAWLORS RD
2 7:52 AM HIGHWAY 10 & OLD SOUTHERN SHORE HWY
3 8:01 AM HIGHWAY 10 & HIGHWAY 10
4 8:01 AM HIGHWAY 10 & LAWLORS RD
5 8:05 AM MAIN RD & LOOP RD
6 8:05 AM 8:06 AM HAVESS LANE & MAIN RD
7 8:10 AM KINGMANS COVE RD & BACK RD
8 8:10 AM 8:11 AM ALBERT KANES RD & BACK RD
9 8:18 AM 464 HIGHWAY 10
10 8:35 AM 8:36 AM Baltimore School Complex Driveway

Run: 17-137-8 AM Description:
Stops: 10 Start Time: 7:49 AM End Time: 8:36 AM (47 min)

Schools: Baltimore School Complex

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 13 of 20



Route: 17-137-8   Run: 17-137-8 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 14 of 20



Route: 17-137-8   Run: 17-137-8 PM
Route: 17-137-8 Operator: Lewis Bus Service Ltd
Vehicle: 17-137-8
Description:
Schools:  Baltimore School Complex (447)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:40 PM 2:55 PM Baltimore School Complex Driveway
2 3:12 PM 3:13 PM 464 HIGHWAY 10
3 3:20 PM ALBERT KANES RD & BACK RD
4 3:21 PM KINGMANS COVE RD & BACK RD
5 3:25 PM 3:26 PM HAVESS LANE & MAIN RD
6 3:27 PM MAIN RD & LOOP RD
7 3:30 PM 3:31 PM HIGHWAY 10 & LAWLORS RD
8 3:31 PM HIGHWAY 10 & HIGHWAY 10
9 3:40 PM HIGHWAY 10 & OLD SOUTHERN SHORE HWY
10 3:44 PM ALBERT LAWLORS RD

Run: 17-137-8 PM Description:
Stops: 10 Start Time: 2:40 PM End Time: 3:44 PM (64 min)

Schools: Baltimore School Complex

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 15 of 20



Route: 17-137-8   Run: 17-137-8 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 16 of 20



Route: 17-137-9   Run: 17-137-9 AM
Route: 17-137-9 Operator: Lewis Bus Service Ltd
Vehicle: 17-137-9
Description:
Schools:  Baltimore School Complex (447)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:01 AM BARRETTS RD
2 8:04 AM 8:05 AM HIGHWAY 10 & LUMLEY COVE RD
3 8:10 AM 8:11 AM PORT KIRWAN RD & FLAKE RD
4 8:12 AM PORT KIRWAN RD & FENNELLYS LANE
5 8:12 AM 8:13 AM 122 PORT KIRWAN RD   Ret: 2022-06-30
6 8:16 AM 8:17 AM PORT KIRWAN RD & OATES LANE
7 8:17 AM 448 HIGHWAY 10   Ret: 2022-06-30
8 8:25 AM HIGHWAY 10 & LOOP RD
9 8:26 AM HIGHWAY 10 & HIGHWAY 10
10 8:29 AM 601 HIGHWAY 10   Ret: 2022-06-30
11 8:30 AM 8:31 AM HIGHWAY 10 & THE Y RD
12 8:31 AM 8:32 AM HIGHWAY 10 & QUARRY TOP RD
13 8:35 AM 8:37 AM Baltimore School Complex Driveway

Run: 17-137-9 AM Description:
Stops: 13 Start Time: 8:01 AM End Time: 8:37 AM (36 min)

Schools: Baltimore School Complex

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 17 of 20



Route: 17-137-9   Run: 17-137-9 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 18 of 20



Route: 17-137-9   Run: 17-137-9 PM
Route: 17-137-9 Operator: Lewis Bus Service Ltd
Vehicle: 17-137-9
Description:
Schools:  Baltimore School Complex (447)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:40 PM 2:55 PM Baltimore School Complex Driveway
2 2:59 PM HIGHWAY 10 & QUARRY TOP RD
3 3:00 PM HIGHWAY 10 & THE Y RD
4 3:01 PM 3:02 PM 601 HIGHWAY 10   Ret: 2022-06-30
5 3:05 PM HIGHWAY 10 & HIGHWAY 10
6 3:06 PM HIGHWAY 10 & LOOP RD
7 3:13 PM 448 HIGHWAY 10   Ret: 2022-06-30
8 3:14 PM 3:15 PM PORT KIRWAN RD & OATES LANE
9 3:19 PM 122 PORT KIRWAN RD   Ret: 2022-06-30
10 3:19 PM 3:20 PM PORT KIRWAN RD & FENNELLYS LANE
11 3:22 PM PORT KIRWAN RD & FLAKE RD
12 3:28 PM 3:29 PM HIGHWAY 10 & LUMLEY COVE RD
13 3:33 PM BARRETTS RD

Run: 17-137-9 PM Description:
Stops: 13 Start Time: 2:40 PM End Time: 3:33 PM (53 min)

Schools: Baltimore School Complex

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 19 of 20



Route: 17-137-9   Run: 17-137-9 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2021-08-20 9:47 AM 20 of 20




